Calendrier 2024/2025 - Mercredis des ED SHES
(10-12h)

Décembre

Novembre

Octobre
02/10/2024 06/11/2024

H. Dupont
séance Sciences Sociales
7/05/2025
13/11/2024 15/01/2025 12/02/2025
G. Marmasse séance Philosophie Séance thématique
"Sciences sociales" 14/05/2025
20/11/2024 18/12/2024 19/02/2025 19/03/2025 16/04/2024
21/05/2025
26/03/2025
28/05/2025

23/10/2024

L. Toussaint
F. Brizay




